N1200000212

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000216099610

01/06/12--01022--008 **87.50

FILED

12 JAN -6 PM 1: 18

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. BUIGH _ 124 0 9 2012

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: M	irumar Sorthull				
Enclosed is an original \$70.00 Filing Fee	(PROPOSED CORPORAT and one (1) copy of the Artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			
FROM: YVETTE ERAZO Name (Printed or typed)					
17339 NW 63RD COURT Address					
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015 City, State & Zip					
	786-368-7151				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

MIRAMAR HIGHES CHICADONIO HIM DAMB

PEPOYVETTE@AOL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME MIRAMAR SOFTBALI orporation shall be:	L BOOSTER C	CLUB, INC.		
	•				
ARTICLE II					
	Principal <u>street</u> address MIRAMAR HIGH SCHOOL/JOHN LAMB		Mailing address, if o	lifferent is:	
	3601 SW 89th Ave Miramar, Florida 33025_				
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE				
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:			≥£ 72	
MIRAMAR SOFTBALL BOOSTER CLUB.				SARET AN	
				33 2 -	
				TARY NASSE	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	n which the directors	s are elected and appointed:		
VOTED BY	ΓΕΑΜ.				
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	ORS			
	itle: YVETTE ERAZO, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	:	<u> </u>	
Address:	17339 NW 63RD COURT				
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
					
Name and T	itle:JOHN LAMB, VICE PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	•		
Address:	5312 NW189TH STREET				
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33055				
		<u> </u>			
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title			
Address:	nic	Address:	•—————		
ADTICLE IT	REGISTERED AGENT				
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered ager	nt is:		
Name:	AL TAVAREZ	or the registered ager	III 15.		
Address:	17339 NW 63RD COURT	-			
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
	dress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	YVETTE ERAZO				
Address:	17339 NW 63RD COURT	<u> </u>			
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015				
		_			
Having been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of proc	ess for the above s	stated corporation at the plac	e designated in this	
certificate, I am fo	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registe	ered agent and agree	e to act in this capacity	,	
	on the		12/1	11	
	Wester !		10/1/	<u>// </u>	
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	\supset	Date		
I submit this door	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	tena I am muana di	at any false information col-	nittad in a doorwout	
to the Devartment	t of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi	a ac. 1 am aware th ided for in 5.817.155	u any juise injormation such 5. F.S.	ниси т и иоситені	
pm m			,	4	
	111/004/		12.1	1111	
	Required Signature of Incorporator	r	Dat	-' ' ' ' ' '	